SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL
SOLIDS HANDLING
PUMP
Series: SH4-U
Suction: 4"
Discharge: 4"
Spherical solids handling: 3"

95
0
7.
6
2
10
4
6
8
10
20
30
mfeet
NPSHr
NPSH@1950 RPMNPSH@1950 RPMNPSH@1950 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
850 RPM850 RPM850 RPM
950 RPM950 RPM950 RPM
1050 RPM1050 RPM1050 RPM
1150 RPM1150 RPM1150 RPM
1250 RPM1250 RPM1250 RPM
1350 RPM1350 RPM1350 RPM
1450 RPM1450 RPM1450 RPM
1550 RPM1550 RPM1550 RPM
1650 RPM1650 RPM1650 RPM
1750 RPM1750 RPM1750 RPM
1850 RPM1850 RPM1850 RPM
1950 RPM1950 RPM1950 RPM
0.75 (0.56)0.75 (0.56)0.75 (0.56)
1 (0.75)1 (0.75)1 (0.75) 1.5 (1.1)1.5 (1.1)1.5 (1.1) 2 (1.5)2 (1.5)2 (1.5)
3 (2.2)3 (2.2)3 (2.2)
5 (3.7)5 (3.7)5 (3.7)